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PROGRAMME 2019

Approximate times & events as schedule goes to press-program is subject to change

Friday — 24th May, 2019

Show Opens

Prime Lamb Trial Hoof and Hook
Judging

Ring Events Commence
Showjumping Commences

Cattle: Junior Judging/Paraders
Competition

Judging Commences — White
Suffolk, Merino, Dorper, Any other
breed / Suffolk.

Pavilion displays — Open to public
Farmyard Nursery Open

Great Lego Building Challenge

All Day

1.00 pm

Street Entertainment, Puppet
Shows, Pooka the Clown, Stilt
Walkers, Brophy’s Circus
Sheep Judging: White Dorper,
Border Leicester, White Suffolk
Sheep, South Suffolk Judging

EVENING PROGRAMME

5.30.pm
5.30 pm
6.00pm
7.00 pm

8.30pm
11.00pm

Harness Racing — TAB Meeting
Speed Shearing - Competition
Farmyard Nursery Closed

Live Music — Viper Creek Band
+ More - Boardy’s Bar

Pavilion display — Closes

Show Close

Saturday — 25th May, 2019

7.00am
7.30am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am

9.30am
9.00am
9.00am
10.30am
All Day

Show Opens

Hillsdale Rural Yard Dog Trials
Cattle Judging — Breed Classes
Led Steer Judging

Shearing Competition
Showjumping Commences

Ring Events Commence

Pavilion Displays — Open to Public
Sheep Judging- Feature Breed:
Corriedales, Australian
Whites, Poll Dorset, Border
Leicester

Pet Lamb competition

Farmyard Nursery - Open
Poultry Show

Wood Chopping Golden Axe
Great Lego Building Challenge
Street Entertainment,

Puppet Shows, Pooka the Clown,
Stilt Walkers, Brophy’s Circus

11.00am
11.30am
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
7.30 pm
7.00pm

8.00pm
8.30 pm
11.00pm

Don Costa

Teenage Showgirl Presentation

Bob Berry Real Estate Grand Parade
Dubbo Show Official Opening
Dubbo Showgirl Presentation
Dubbo & District Band Inc.

Sheep Judging — Interbreed
Dog High Jump

Young Farmers Challenge
EVENING PROGRAMME

Live Music — Boardy’s Bar
Farmyard Nursery closed

6 Bar Showjumping

Tribute Show — Boardy’s Bar
Show Time FMX — bikes & utes
Competing against each other
- One show only

2DU/ZOOFM Fireworks

Tribute Show —

Show Close

Sunday — 26th May, 2019

7.00am
7.30am
7.30am
8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
8.30am
9.00am
9.00am
9.30am

Show Opens

Hillsdale Rural Yard Dog Trials
Sheep Section — Junior Judging
Showjumping commences
Cattle Section — Junior Heifer
Show

Ring Events Commence
Australian Stockhorse Show
Pavilion Displays — Open to Public
Poultry Expo

Farmyard Nursery - Open

All Day

10.00am

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
12.30pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Street Entertainment, Puppet Shows
Pooka the Clown, Stilt Walkers,
Brophy’s Circus

Pet Parade

Bush Rock — Bush band

Great Lego Building Challenge
Utes — Judging commences
Kidzoo Tiny Tots Competition
Showtime FMX — Bikes only.
Pavilion Displays — Close
Farmyard Nursery - Close
Show Close



