PROGRAMME 2019

Approximate times & events as schedule goes to press-program is subject to change

Friday – 24th May, 2019

7.00am	Show Opens	All Day	, FF
8.00am	Prime Lamb Trial Hoof and Hook		Shows, Pooka the Clown, Stilt
_	Judging		Walkers, Brophy's Circus
8.30am	Ring Events Commence	1.00 pm	Sheep Judging: White Dorper,
8.30am	Showjumping Commences		Border Leicester, White Suffolk
8.30am	Cattle: Junior Judging/Paraders		Sheep, South Suffolk Judging
	Competition	EVENIN	IG PROGRAMME
8.30am	Judging Commences – White	5.30.pm	Harness Racing – TAB Meeting
	Suffolk, Merino, Dorper, Any other	5.30 pm	Speed Shearing - Competition
	breed / Suffolk.	6.00pm	Farmyard Nursery Closed
9.00am	Pavilion displays – Open to public	7.00 pm	Live Music – Viper Creek Band
9.30am	Farmyard Nursery Open		+ More - Boardy's Bar
10.30am	Great Lego Building Challenge	8.30pm	Pavilion display – Closes
-		11.00pm	Show Close

Saturday – 25th May, 2019

7.00am 7.30am	Show Opens Hillsdale Rural Yard Dog Trials	11.00am 11.30am	Don Costa Teenage Showgirl Presentation
8.00am		2.30pm	Bob Berry Real Estate Grand Parade
8.00am	Led Steer Judging	3.00pm	Dubbo Show Official Opening
8.00am	Shearing Competition	3.00pm	Dubbo Showgirl Presentation
8.00am	Showjumping Commences	3.30pm	Dubbo & District Band Inc.
8.30am	Ring Events Commence	3.30pm	Sheep Judging – Interbreed
8.30am	<u></u>	4.00pm	Dog High Jump
8.30am	Sheep Judging- Feature Breed:	5.00pm	Young Farmers Challenge
	Corriedales, Australian		EVENING PROGRAMME
	Whites, Poll Dorset, Border	5.30pm	Live Music – Boardy's Bar
	Leicester	6.oopm	Farmyard Nursery closed
	Pet Lamb competition	6.oopm	6 Bar Showjumping
9.30am	Farmyard Nursery - Open	7.30 pm	
9.00am	Poultry Show	7.00pm	Show Time FMX – bikes & utes
9.00am	Wood Chopping Golden Axe		Competing against each other
10.30am	Great Lego Building Challenge		- One show only
All Day	Street Entertainment,	8.00pm	2DU/ZOOFM Fireworks
•	Puppet Shows, Pooka the Clown,	8.30 pm	Tribute Show -
	Stilt Walkers, Brophy's Circus	11.00pm	Show Close

Sunday – 26th May, 2019

7.00am	Show Opens	All Day	Street Entertainment, Puppet Shows
7.30am	Hillsdale Rural Yard Dog Trials		Pooka the Clown, Stilt Walkers,
7.30am	Sheep Section – Junior Judging		Brophy's Circus
8.00am	Showjumping commences	10.00am	Pet Parade
8.30am	Cattle Section – Junior Heifer		Bush Rock – Bush band
	Show	10.30am	Great Lego Building Challenge
8.30am	Ring Events Commence	10.30am	Utes – Judging commences
8.30am	Australian Stockhorse Show	11.00am	Kidzoo Tiny Tots Competition
9.00am	Pavilion Displays – Open to Public	12.30pm	Showtime FMX – Bikes only.
9.00am	Poultry Expo	4.00pm	Pavilion Displays – Close
9.30am	Farmyard Nursery - Open	4.00pm	Farmyard Nursery - Close
		5.00pm	Show Close